T INVOLVED!

Committee Name

Description

Committee Chair

Governmental Affairs

New Braunfels Sub-Comm.
- Meets the 2™ Thursday,
12:00-1:00 pm

San Marcos Sub-Comm.

- Meets the 2™ Friday,
10:00-11:00 am

Seguin Sub-Committee

- Meets the 15t Wednesday,

Passionate about politics, especially those issues directly
related to your Real Estate Profession? This committee
reviews proposed regulations/policies within local
governing bodies that affect real estate and stay actively
involved in elections, candidate interviews, phone banks,
and city council meetings to report back to the
Governmental Affairs Oversight Committee.

Governmental Affairs Director — Casey Lee
casey@fourriversrealtors.com

NB Sub-Committee Chair — Esther Boarnet
eboarnet@gmail.com

SM Sub - Committee Chair: - Cody Lantelme
cody@carsonproperties.net

Seguin Sub - Committee Chair: Ken Kiel -
kkiel@cbharper.com

12:00 - 1:00 pm
Scholarship Have fun and give back to the communities that you live | Co-Chairs:
Meets the 2" Monday, and work in! This committee plans and hosts various Kathy Seeger —kathy.seeger@alamotitle.com

10:30-11:30 am

fundraisers for the FRAR Scholarship Program and reviews
and selects the scholarship recipients each year.

Kimberly Springfield — kspringfield@kw.com

Professional Development
Meets the 2" Wednesday,
10:00 - 11:00 am

This is the party-planning committee! Members organize
and host monthly membership events and our Annual
Awards & Installation Banquet each year. They also help
find guest speakers to increase the Professional
Development and knowledge of our members.

Pat Fernandez — pat@hart-properties.com

TREPAC
Meets the 3™ Tuesday,
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm

If your profession is real estate, then you are
automatically involved in politics! This committee focuses
on awareness and fundraising for the Purple Party (Texas

Real Estate Political Action Committee) to support local
and state REALTOR® Champions and helps protect Private
Property Rights and the dream of Homeownership.

Brenda Damron — brenda@thedamrongroup.com

FRAR MLS
Meets the 3™ Thursday,
10:00 am to 11:00 am

Are you a tech savvy REALTOR® or are passionate about
teaching others how to use real estate platforms to
improve the quality of data in the MLS?

Margaret Ennis — me@margaretennis.com

Professional Standards
Meets the 3™ Thursday,
1:30 to 2:30 pm

Do you care about the professionalism of the REALTOR®
Brand and your personal reputation as a REALTOR®? This
committee focuses on education and training of the
REALTOR® Code of Ethics and Standards of Practice with
emphasis on Broker Responsibility.

D. Lee Edwards — leeedwards1109@msn.com

NextGen
Meets the 2" Thursday,
9:00-10:00 am

This is a mentoring committee built on aiding new
REALTOR® Members five years and younger to the
profession. We do this through Lunch n’ Learns, classes,
panel meetings, and community projects, plus all NextGen
events are FREE courtesy of our Exclusive Affiliate
Partners. *All REALTOR® Members are welcome at these
meetings and events.

Chelsea Roberts — chelsea@cbharper.com
(temp)
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